
17. offene LM  Männer gr.-röm u. Freistil

Wiesbach, 12.03.2022

Klasse

Männer gr.röm
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

67kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 William Rahmani ESP Stiring-Wendel 
3:32

02
1:52

03
 0  0  0 8.IV

2 Jason Markgraf SC Kleinostheim
TÜ 8:0

41
TÜ 8:0

44
4:04

03
 2  8 16 4.II

3 Numan Bayram ASV Hüttigweiler
TÜ 11:3

44
TÜ 8:0

41
TÜ 8:0

42
 3 12 27 1.I

4 Michael Reyzis TV Geiselhöring
10:00

13
3:57

02
 0  1  3 6.III

Pool B

1 Mourad El Bakali Wrestling Academy Bern
1:48

02
TÜ 8:0

43
6:00

14
 1  5 13 5.III

2 Marc Fischer VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 4:3

51
1:06

04
 1  5  4 3.II

3 Kevin Titov ASV Hüttigweiler
2:19

14
1:40

01
 0  1  1 7.IV

4 Marc Janske KSV Rimbach
TÜ 9:1

43
SS 4:0

52
PS 6:2

31
 3 12 19 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Jason Markgraf - Numan Bayram

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Mourad El Bakali - Marc Janske

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 William Rahmani ESP Stiring-Wendel 1 8.06:00

Pool B 3 Kevin Titov ASV Hüttigweiler 3 7.PS 9:12

Pool A 4 Michael Reyzis TV Geiselhöring 1 6.06:00

Pool B 1 Mourad El Bakali Wrestling Academy Bern 3 5.PS 3:5

Pool A 2 Jason Markgraf SC Kleinostheim 0 4.00:00

Pool B 2 Marc Fischer VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool A 3 Numan Bayram ASV Hüttigweiler 3 1.PS 9:2

Pool B 4 Marc Janske KSV Rimbach 1 2.06:00
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